

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO.
4226 of 2026**

**In F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION/49478/2025
With
F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 8025 of 2026
In
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8027 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8027 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 9319 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 10287 of 2026
In
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 7735 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 7735 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 10643 of 2026
In
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 7758 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 11051 of 2026
In
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 11052 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 11052 of 2026
With
R/CRIMINAL MISC. APPLICATION NO. 1 of 2026
In
R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 1478 of 2024
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 38012 of 2025
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 5741 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 6007 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 6746 of 2026
With
F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 7758 of 2026
With**

F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 7772 of 2026

With

F/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 8476 of 2026

=====

MAHENDRASINH @PINTU JASHWANTSINH MAHIDA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR NEERAJ SONI(3433) for the Applicant(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE GITA GOPI

Date : 13/04/2026

COMMON ORDER

Office objections to be removed on or before 29.04.2026.

PARMAR KRISH

(GITA GOPI,J)